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WG 3 “Innovation” Meeting # 4– November 23rd,2022

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

2. Review of activities

3. Any update on subgoals/activities

4. Next meetings



Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.

SIREUS – WG 3 Innovation, as of October 25th

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Tomas Faxheden tomas.faxheden@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Jonas Rimbäck jonas.rimback@gu.se

Jönköping University 

Karolinska Institute Mia Bjerke mia.bjerke@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Siimon Vaske siimon@kth.se

Linköping University Åsa Wallin asa.wallin@liu.se

Linnaeus University Johan Höglund johan.hoglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Marita Holst Marita.holst@ltu.se

Lund University Niclas Nilsson niclas.nilsson@innovation.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Sten Wigert sten.wigert@miun.se

Mälardalen University Christer Nygren

Radu Dobrin

christer.nygren@mdu.se

radu.dobrin@mdu.se

Stockholm University Maryam Hansson Edalat maryam.hansson.edalat@su.se

Uppsala University Malin Graffner Nordberg malin.graffner@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Review of activities

1. Nordic Innovation House & LiU Oct 6th

2. Colorado Boulder October 30th

3. SNITTS – Spring 2023?

4. CO + AZ Destination Startup®

5. Sweden Innovation Days March 21-23, 2023

6.

a. Topics from WG3

b. Frequency

c. How to invite

d. How to follow up
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Nordic Innovation House & LiU Oct 6th
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Colorado Boulder October 30th
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Destination Startup® + SIREUS Event

A collaboration among leading research universities and federal laboratories across the Intermountain 
West to showcase the best companies from our innovation ecosystem. Conference in Boulder, Colorado on 
February 15-16, 2023.

Boulder tops the Bloomberg list of cities with the highest brain concentration index in the US since several 
years back. Boulder is a unique knowledge hub with a mix of university research and federal labs (33 
federal labs in CO alone), and a high concentration of venture capital and high-tech companies including a 
major Google research hub.

SIREUS is exploring the possibility for a SIREUS event in conjunction with the annual flagship event for 
research institutions and federal labs, Destination Startup.

The SIREUS event starts in Boulder on February 14th and is organized by SACC CO & SACC AZ. The program 
includes a university round table (potentially on February 17th), visits to federal labs, knowledge exchange 
and networking with top investors, high-tech companies and government agencies. The target 
participants are university-based startups from Swedish universities within life science & clean tech as 
well as university personnel within research and innovation/tech transfer.

SIREUS will pick up the costs for the SIREUS event and plan to reimburse SACC CO & SACC AZ as 
appropriate.
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Next meetings 

November 23rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

2023

January 26th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

March 23rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

May 11th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

June 15th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

August 24th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

October 5th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

November 30th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !


